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抽屉式除铁器  
Drawer iron remover

1 1

圆型 Circular type  

l 特点 Characteristics

l 应用 Applications
    磁性抽屉除铁器被广泛的应用在陶瓷,化工,塑料,橡胶,
染料,矿业,环境保护等领域，用于干性的粉末状,片状、颗
粒状等材料中清除铁磁性杂质，例如白糖，谷物，茶叶等。
      Magnetic drawer iron remover is widely used in ceramics, 
chemicals, plastics, rubber, dyes, mining, environmental 
protection and other fields, for dry powder, flake, granular and 
other materials to remove ferromagnetic impurities, such as 
sugar, grain, tea and so on.

1、磁力可选择范围同磁力架，标准型可达14000GS易
清洗型 10000GS。
2、进出口可以设计成法兰或方形接口，可以方便的安装
在各种管道上。
3、标准工作温度≤80℃,特殊要求下最大温度可达350℃。
4、磁力架可以根据客户的要求，提供单层，双层或多层。
5、抽屉材料有304和316L不锈钢可供选择。

l 说明 Notes
      抽屉式除铁器可有效去除自由下落的粉末或颗粒料中
混有的细小杂铁。通过在磁棒表面添加套管，将磁系与套
管手动分离即可实现快速卸铁。还可采用特氟龙刮板及不
锈钢刮环的卸铁设计，每层磁棒单独抽拉一次即可实现单
层卸铁。但两种易清理结构在卸铁时均需要停止生产线。
对于粉状易堵塞物料，可在除铁器箱体上配备振动器，避
免物料堆积在磁棒表面。
       The drawer type iron remover can effectively remove fine 
iron mixed in free falling powder or particles. By adding a 
sleeve to the magnetic rod surface, the magnetic system can be 
manually separated from the sleeve to achieve fast iron 
discharge. Teflon scraper and stainless steel scraper can also be 
used to remove iron design, each layer of magnetic bar can be 
pulled once to achieve a single layer of iron removal. However, 
both kinds of easy to clean structures need to stop the 
production line when unloading iron. For powdery clogging 
materials, vibrators can be equipped on the iron remover box to 
avoid material accumulation on the magnetic rod surface.

1. The max magnetic strength can reach14000GS for Nstyle, 
10000GS for E style .
2.the import and export can be designed into a flange or 
square interface, can be easily installed on a variety of pipes.
3.standard operating temperature ≤80℃, under special 
requirements, the maximum operating temperature can 
reach 350℃.
4.magnetic rack can be provided according to customer 
requirements, single layer, double layer or multi-layer.
5. drawer materials are 304 and 316L stainless steel to 
choose from.

企业代码 规格mm 磁力GS 系列 材质SUS 款型

LC 15S G14 C 04 R

LC 详见技术
参数编码

G25：2500
------------

G14：14000
C：抽屉式

04：304
16：316 

16L：316L

R：标准圆型
Y：易清洗型

l 订货代码示例 Order code example    

编码
规格 mm

A B ØD H S单排/D双排

15S 208 205 159 286 S

21S 258 255 219 286 S

27S 308 305 273 286 S

32S 358 355 325 286 S

15D 208 205 159 216 D

21D 258 255 219 216 D

27D 308 305 273 216 D

32D 358 355 325 216 D

l 技术参数 Technical specification    
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抽屉式除铁器  
Drawer iron remover

1 2

方型 square  

l 应用 Applications
    磁性抽屉除铁器被广泛的应用在陶瓷,化工,塑料,橡胶,染料,矿业,
环境保护等领域,用于干性的粉末状,片状,颗粒状等材料中清除铁磁
性杂质,例如白糖,谷物,茶叶等。
      Magnetic drawer iron remover is widely used in ceramics, 
chemicals, plastics, rubber, dyes, mining, environmental protection and 
other fields, for dry powder, flake, granular and other materials to 
remove ferromagnetic impurities, such as sugar, grain, tea and so on.

l 说明 Notes
      抽屉式除铁器可有效去除自由下落的粉末或颗粒料中混有的
细小杂铁。通过在磁棒表面添加套管，将磁系与套管手动分离即
可实现快速卸铁。还可采用特氟龙刮板及不锈钢刮环的卸铁设计，
每层磁棒单独抽拉一次即可实现单层卸铁。但两种易清理结构在
卸铁时均需要停止生产线。对于粉状易堵塞物料，可在除铁器箱
体上配备振动器，避免物料堆积在磁棒表面。
       The drawer type iron remover can effectively remove fine iron 
mixed in free falling powder or particles. By adding a sleeve to the 
magnetic rod surface, the magnetic system can be manually separated 
from the sleeve to achieve fast iron discharge. Teflon scraper and 
stainless steel scraper can also be used to remove iron design, each 
layer of magnetic bar can be pulled once to achieve a single layer of 
iron removal. However, both kinds of easy to clean structures need to 
stop the production line when unloading iron. For powdery clogging 
materials, vibrators can be equipped on the iron remover box to avoid 
material accumulation on the magnetic rod surface.

l 特点 Characteristics
1、磁力可选择范围同磁力架,标准型可达14000GS易清洗型 
10000GS。
2、进出口可以设计成法兰或方形接口,可以方便的安装在各种管
道上。
3、标准工作温度≤80℃,特殊要求下,最大温度可达350℃.
4、磁力架可以根据客户的要求,提供单层,双层或多层.
5、抽屉材料有304和316L不锈钢可供选择.

1. The max magnetic strength can reach14000GS for Nstyle, 
10000Gs for E style .
2. the import and export can be designed into a flange or square 
interface, can be easily installed on a variety of pipes.
3. standard operating temperature ≤80℃, under special requirements, 
the maximum operating temperature can reach 350℃.
4.  magnetic rack can be provided according to customer 
requirements, single layer, double layer or multi-layer.
5. drawer materials are 304 and 316L stainless steel to choose from.

企业代码 规格mm 磁力GS 系列 材质SUS 款型

LC 20S G14 C 04 F

LC 详见技术
参数编码

G25：2500
------------

G14：14000
C：抽屉式

04：304
16：316 

16L：316L

F：标准方型
Y：易清洗型

编码
规格 mm

A B H S单排/D双排

20S 208 205 270 S

25S 258 255 270 S

30S 308 305 270 S

35S 358 355 270 S

40S 408 405 270 S

20D 208 205 200 D

25D 258 255 200 D

30D 308 305 200 D

35D 358 355 200 D

40D 408 405 200 D

l 技术参数 Technical specification    

l 订货代码示例 Order code example    
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Shanghai Lcit Industrial Co.,ltd.
www.lcitind.com  www.lcitind.cn
+86-21-57646228
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